AHF Certificate #. HP- 5784- CH



American Halal Foundation (AHF) Certifies that

Ivanhoe Industries Inc.

located at: 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA, has been approved to manufacture halal products in accordance with the international Halal Standards including:

> AHF 5600:2020 MUI LPPOM HAS 23000 **OIC/SMIIC 1:2019** GSO 2055-1:2015 MS 1500:2019

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024 Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

American Halal Foundation

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



Member of World Halal **Food Council**

Page 1 of 8

Copyright © American Halal Foundation



AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:	
1	LMUL 201V	
	I-MUL 301K	
2	I-MUL GMOK	
3	I-MUL GMO LK	
4	I-MUL GMO NGNP	
5	I-MUL PGO 1010K	
6	I-MUL PGO 104F	
7	I-MUL PGO 34K	
8	I-PEG 400DO	
9	I-PEG 600DO	
10	I-SIL 310E FG	

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:
11	I-SIL 335T
12	I-SIL 5
13	S-I 20K
14	S-I 80K FG
15	T-I 60K
16	T-I 80K
17	XFO-10S
18	XFO-1163B
19	XFO-12A
20	XFO-200S

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:	
21	XFO-20S	
22	XFO-215	
23	XFO-24	
24	XFO-270	
25	XFO-280	
26	XFO-300S	
27	XFO-30S	
28	XFO-316	
29	XFO-319	
30	XFO-324K	

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:				
			1//	1	
31	XFO-340				
32	XFO-346				
33	XFO-35D				
34	XFO-380				
35	XFO-399				
36	XFO-3AJ				
37	XFO-510A				
38	XFO-515A				
39	XFO-515B				
40	XFO-521				

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:
	SIZ SIZ S
41	XFO-700
42	XFO-717
43	XFO-7LW
44	XFO-800
45	XFO-809
46	XFO-850CM
47	XFO-880
48	XFO-893
49	XFO-360A
50	XFO-312

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:			
51	XFO-2622			
52	XFO-382			
53	XFO-388			
54	XFO-823			
55	XFO-870			
56	XFO-BC1			
57	XFO-831			
58	XFO-836			
59	XFO-837			
60	XFO-857			
anchared				

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.

Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)





AHF Certificate #: HP- 5784- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Ivanhoe Industries Inc. 3333 20th Street Zion, IL 60099 USA,

No.	Product Name:
61	XFO-341
62	XFO-40S
63	I-PEG 400 FC
64	XFO-718
65	XFO-303

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain.
Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: March-29-2024

Valid until: March 28, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini

President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

